
 

 

     5-stretnutie ŠG -Bratislava, Trenčín, Nitra, Brno, Ostrava – 22.1.2014-01-23 

 
Dievčatá  

 

60m pr.- dorastenky 

1.   97   Šimečková  Michaela                    Ostrava                8,96 

2.   98   Dermeková  Patrícia                      Nitra                    9,62 

3.   98   Heldesová ţaneta                           Trenčín                9,68 

4.   97   Palanová Aneta                              Brno                    9,70 

5.   97   Sameková Martina                         Trenčín                9,74 

6.   98   Takacsová Simona                         Nitra                    9,75 

7.   98   Kublová Kristýna                           Ostrava               10,14 

8.   01   Majzlíková Kristína                       Nitra                    11,40 

      97   Priecelová Dominika                     Trenčín                DNS 

 

60m pr. – juniorky 

1.   95   Svobodová Lenka                         Brno                     9,15 

2.   95   Bártová Adela                               Ostrava                9,87 

3.   96   Markovičová Romana                  Bratislava            10,19 

 

60m 

1.rozbeh 

1.   00   Belicová Gabriela                         Bratislava              8,53 

2.   01   Szturcová Michaela                      Trenčín                  8,76 

3.   99   Chalupová Emma                         Nitra                      8,77 

4.   98   Čiffaryová Ema                            Nitra                      8,80 

5.   99   Vilimková Viktoria                      Nitra                      10,00 

2.rozbeh 

1.   95   Provazniková Lucia                     Trenčín                   8,26 

2.   98   Jandová Katarína                          Nitra                      8,67 

3.   98   Popelková Natália                        Nitra                       9,17 

4.   02   Filová Andrea                              Bratislava               9,21 

5.   02   Dudiková Ema                             Bratislava               9,50 

3.rozbeh 

1.   99   Polyaková Sára                            Bratislava               8,03 

2.   95   Šilhanová Rebeka                        Brno                       8,07 

3.   97   Falharová Pavla                           Ostrava                   8,15 

4.   97   Ostroţlíková Natália                    Nitra                       8,16 

5.   97   Zeleňaková Monika                     Nitra                       8,36 

6.   98   Šiláková Sindy                             Nitra                       9,17 

4.rozbeh 

1.   97   Šimečková Michaela                    Ostrava                  8,14 

2.   96   Ledecká Daniela                           Nitra                      8,19 

3.   95   Sklenska Edita                               Brno                      8,36 

4.   97   Slavětínska Karolína                     Brno                      8,42 

5.   95   Pokorná Melánie                           Ostrava                  8,54 

6.   98   Flajţíková Aneta                           Nitra                      8,66    

5.rozbeh 

1.   98   Strnadová Katarína                        Brno                      8,39 

2.   97   Klímová Barbora                           Brno                      8,45            

3.   96   Nováková Nina                              Nitra                      8,49 

4.   96   Malenínska Leona                          Brno                      8,77 

5.   95   Vitámvásová Katka                        Brno                      8,78 

6.   97   Oberhierrová Nikol                        Ostrava                  8,85 

 



  

6.rozbeh 

1.   96   Klusáková Barbora                          Brno                     8,46 

2.   98   Vlčková Anna                                  Nitra                     8,55 

3.   96   Havlíčková Martina                         Brno                     8,69 

4.   98   Bartošová Nikola                             Bratislava             8,71 

5.   00   Zvačová Katarína                             Bratislava             9,08 

7.rozbeh 

mimo súťaž 

1.   94   Moravcová Eliška                             Brno                     8,07 

2.   91   Mrňová Markéta                                Brno                    8,13 

3.   92   Viskotová Alesia                               Brno                     8,43  

 

Celkové poradie 60 m 

1.   99   Polyaková Sára                                 Bratislava              8,03 

2.   95   Šilhanová Rebeka                             Brno                      8,07 

3.   97   Šimečková Michaela                        Ostrava                  8,14 

4.   97   Falharová Paula                                Ostrava                  8,15     

5.   97   Ostroţlíková Natália                          Nitra                     8,16 

6.   96   Ledecká Daniela                                Nitra                     8,19 

7.   95   Provazníková Lucia                           Trenčín                 8,26 

8.   97   Zeleňáková Monika                           Nitra                     8,36 

9.   95   Sklenská Edita                                    Brno                     8,36 

10. 98   Strnadová Katarína                Brno                     8,39 

11. 97   Slávětinská Karolína                           Brno                     8,42 

12. 97   Klimová Barbora                                 Brno                     8,45 

13. 96   Klusáková Barbora                              Brno                     8,46 

14. 96   Nováková Nina                                    Nitra                     8,49 

15. 00   Belicová Gabriela                                Bratislava             8,53 

16. 95   Pokorná Melánie                                  Ostrava                8,54    

17. 98   Vlčková Anna                                       Nitra                    8,55 

18. 98   Flajţíková Aneta                                   Nitra                    8,66 

19. 98   Jandová Katarína                                   Nitra                    8,67 

20. 96   Havlíčková Martina                               Brno                    8,69 

21. 98   Bartošová Nikola                                   Bratislava            8,71 

22. 01   Szturcová Michaela                               Trenčín                8,76 

23. 96   Malenínska Leona                                 Brno                     8,77 

24. 99   Chalupová Emma                                  Nitra                     8,77 

25. 95   Vitámvásová Katka                               Brno                     8,78 

26. 98   Čiffaryová Ema                                     Nitra                     8,80 

27. 97   Oberhierrová Nikol                               Ostrava                 8,85 

28. 00   Zvačová Katarína                                  Bratislava             9,08 

29. 98   Popelková Natália                                 Nitra                     9,17 

30. 98   Šilaková Sindy                                      Nitra                     9,17 

31. 02   Filová Andrea                                       Bratislava              9,21       

32. 02   Dudíková Ema                                      Bratislava              9,50 

33. 99   Vilimková Viktória                               Nitra                    10,00                                        

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

300m 

1.rozbeh 

1.   99   Polyaková Sára                                     Bratislava                      41,08 

2.   95   Svobodová Lenka                                 Brno                              41,37 

3.   97   Sameková Martina                                Trenčín                         42,34 

2.rozbeh 

1.   96   Ledecká Daniela                                    Nitra                             41,65 

2.   95   Mašlaňová Eliška                                  Trenčín                         43,22 

3.   99   Sklenská Edita                                       Brno                             44,16  

4.   98   Dermeková Patrícia                               Nitra                             44,82 

3.rozbeh 

1.   98   Falmarová Patrícia                                Ostrava                          42,24 

2.   97   Oberherrová  Nikol                               Ostrava                          43,95 

3.   97   Zeleňaková Monika                              Nitra                              45,11 

4.   96   Maleninská  Leona                               Brno                               46,15  

4.rozbeh 

1.   96   Nováková  Nina                                    Nitra                               43,24 

2.   98   Strnadová  Karolína                              Brno                               44,62 

3.   97   Baţiková Martina                                 Trenčín                           44,94  

4.   97   Pavlučková Tereza                                Ostrava                          45,46 

5.rozbeh 

1.   98   Takacsová Simona                                Nitra                               44,23 

2.   95   Pokorná Melánie                                   Ostrava                           44,43 

3.   96   Havlíčková Martina                              Brno                                46,01 

6.rozbeh 

1.   97   Slavětinská Karolína                             Brno                                46,89 

2.   98   Reichová  Natálie                                  Brno                                47,21 

3.   98   Brisudová Anna-Mária                         Trenčín                            50,31 

7.rozbeh 

1.   98   Vlčková Anna                                       Nitra                                45,50 

2.   97   Holásková Nikola                                 Ostrava                            45,84 

3.   95   Vitamvásová   Kata                              Brno                                 49,97 

4.   95   Vágnerová Denisa                                Ostrava                             50,42 

8.rozbeh 

1.   96   Markovičová Romana                          Bratislava                         46,35 

2...98   Kublová Kristína                                   Ostrava                             47,93 

3.  96   Matuniková  Vladimíra                        Trenčín                              48,81 

4.   98   Ţurková  Ruth                                      Trenčín                              48,93 

9.rozbeh 

1.   00   Zapletalová Emma                               Nitra                                   44,65 

2.   95   Bartová Adela                                      Ostrava                               44,77 

3.   00   Belicová Gabriela                                Bratislava                            45,35 

4.   02   Filová Andrea                                      Bratislava                            50,05 

10.rozbeh 

1.   98    Popelková Natália                               Nitra                                   46,17 

2.   01   Szturcová  Michaela                            Trenčín                                47,92 

3.   99   Škripeková Jana                                   Bratislava                           52,93 

11.rozbeh 

1.   02   Dudiková Ema                                     Bratislava                            50,56 

2.   99   Vilimková Viktoria                              Nitra                                    57,61 

Mimo súťaž 

1.   92   Viskotová Alexia                                 Brno                                    42,32 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Celkové  poradie  300m 

1.   99   Polyaková Sára                                      Bratislava                            41,08 

2.   95   Svobodová Lenka                                  Brno                                    41,37 

3.   96   Ledecká Daniela                                    Nitra                                    41,65 

4.   98   Palmarová Patrícia                                Ostrava                                42,24 

5.   97   Sameková Martina                                Trenčín                                42,34 

6.   95   Mašlaňová Eliška                                  Trenčín                                43,22 

7.   96   Nováková Nina                                      Nitra                                    43,24 

8.   97   Oberherrová Nikol                                 Ostrava                               43,95 

9.   99   Sklenská Edita                                       Brno                                     44,16 

10. 98   Takacsová Simona                                Nitra                                      44,23 

11. 95   Pokorná Melánie                                   Ostrava                                 44,43 

12. 98   Strnadová Karolína                               Brno                                      44,62 

13. 00   Zapletalová Emma                                Nitra                                      44,65 

14. 95   Bartová Adela                                       Ostrava                                  44,77 

15. 98   Dermeková Patrícia                               Nitra                                      44,82 

16. 97   Baţíková Martina                                  Trenčín                                  44,94 

17. 97   Zaleňaková Monika                               Nitra                                      45,11 

18. 00   Belicová Gabriela                                  Bratislava                              45,35 

19. 97   Pavlučková Tereza                                 Ostrava                                 45,46 

20. 98   Vlčková Anna                                        Nitra                                      45,50 

21. 97   Holasková Nikola                                  Ostrava                                  45,84 

22. 96   Havlíčková Martina                               Brno                                      46,01 

23. 96   Malenínska Leona                                 Brno                                       46,15 

24. 98   Popelková Natália                                 Nitra                                       46,17 

25. 96   Markovičová Romana                           Bratislava                               46,35 

26. 97   Slevětinská Karolína                              Brno                                       46,89  

27. 98   Reichová Natalie                                   Brno                                        47,21 

28. 01   Szturcová Michaela                               Trenčín                                    47,92 

29. 98   Kublová Kristína                                   Ostrava                                    47,93 

30. 96   Matulníková Vladimíra                         Trenčín                                    48,81 

31. 98   Ţurková  Rith                                        Trenčín                                    48,93 

32. 95   Vitamvasová Kata                                 Brno                                         49,97 

33. 02   Filová Andrea                                        Bratislava                                50,05 

34. 98   Brisudová Anna-Mária                          Trenčín                                    50,31 

35. 95   Vagnerová Denisa                                  Ostrava                                   50,42 

36. 02   Dudíková Ema                                        Bratislava                               50,56 

37. 99   Škripeková Jana                                      Bratislava                               52,93 

38. 99   Vilímková Viktoria                                 Nitra                                       57,61 

 

800m 

Celkové poradie 
1.   96   Zrastaková Veronika                               Nitra                                      2:20,73 

2.   95   Mašláňová Eliška                                    Trenčín                                  2:21,01 

3.   97   Baţíková Martina                                    Trenčín                                  2:25,46 

4.   96   Poláčková Paulína                                    Brno                                      2:27,38 

5.   96   Bakoová Barbora                                     Nitra                                      2:28,06 

6.   97   Juřicová  Alena                                        Ostrava                                  2:28,24 

7.   98   Growková Tereza                                     Ostrava                                 2:30,82 

8.   95   Vitavasová Lucie                                     Brno                                      2:32,20 

9.   98   Bezáková Viktoria                                   Nitra                                      2:33,12 

10. 97   Ondrašiková Lenka                                 Ostrava                                  2:35,40 

11. 00   Nováková Jana                                         Ostrava                                 2:37,06 

12. 96   Matušíková Vladimíra                             Trenčín                                  2:41,38 

13  99   Brisudová Anna-Mária                             Trenčín                                 2:42,05  

14. 98   Ţurková Ruth                                            Trenčín                                 2:44,04 



 

 

 

 

 

15 98   Pilková  Michaela                                   Nitra                                        2:45,20 

16. 01   Tvrdoňová Bibiána                                Bratislava                                2:55,83 

 

 

SKOK   DO  VÝŠKY 

1.   97   Čepová Lucie                                         Ostrava                                     165 

2.   97   Trávničková Anete                                 Brno                                         163 

3   98    Butkovská Simona                                  Bratislava                                 160 

4.   95   Panková Barbora                                     Brno                                         160 

5.   96   Holzknechtová M.                                   Nitra                                         160 

6.   95   Kubišová  Monika                                   Trenčín                                     155 

7.   01   Vallová Veronika                                    Brno                                          150 

8.   97   Ostroţliková  Natália                              Nitra                                          145 

9.   98   Starčevičová Andrea                               Brno                                          145 

10. 98   Godarová Vanesa                                    Ostrava                                      140 

11. 96   Jagošová Adriána                                    Brno                                           140 

12. 98   Heldesová Ţaneta                                    Trenčín                                      135 

 

Mimo súťaž 

1.  94   Pařilová Nikola                                         Brno                                          182 

 

 

TROJSKOK 

1.   95   Panková Barbora                                       Brno                                        11,22 

2.   97   Šimečková Michaela                                 Ostrava                                    10,62 

3.   96   Jagošová Adriana                                       Brno                                        10,33 

4.   97   Chybová  Vendula                                      Brno                                        10,27 

5.   95   Provazníková  Lucia                                  Trenčín                                     10,13 

6.   99   Holzknechová  Marcela                             Nitra                                          9,83 

 

Mimo súťaž 

1.   94   Vaverková Kateřina                                    Brno                                         10,56 

 

 

 

SKOK  DO  DIAĽKY 

1.   95   Šilhanová Rebeka                                        Brno                                          559 

2.   97   Palánová Aneta                                            Brno                                          529 

3.   95   kubišová  Monika                                        Trenčín                                     528 

4.   97   Klímová  Barbora                                        Brno                                          509 

5.   95   Provazníková Lucie                                     Trenčín                                     506 

6.   98   Flajţíková Aneta                                         Nitra                                          502 

7.   98   Heldesová Ţaneta                                        Trenčín                                      488 

8.   95   Červenková                                                  Ostrava                                     474 

9.   98   Čifaryová  Ema                                            Nitra                                          473 

10. 98   Starčevičová Andrea                                    Brno                                          461 

11. 98   Bartošová Nikola                                         Bratislava                                  443 

12. 00   Zapletalová Ema                                          Nitra                                          442 

13. 99   Chalupová Emma                                        Nitra                                           440 

14. 00   Zváčová Katarína                                        Bratislava                                   440 

 

 

 



 

 

15. 01   Sturcová Michaela                                      Trenčín                                      434 

16. 95   Vágnerová  Denisa                                      Ostrava                                     417 

17. 97   Pricelová Dominika                                    Trenčín                                      395 

18. 96   Mokrá Barbora                                            Trenčín                                     387 

19. 01   Majzlíková Kristína                                     Nitra                                         366 

 

 

Mimo súťaž 

1.   94   Vaverková  Kateřina                                    Brno                                         510 

 

 

 

VRH  GUĽOU   3 Kg 

1.   98   Godárová Vanesa                                        Ostrava                                    10,52 

2.   98   Sýkorová Michaela                                     Ostrava                                    10,38 

3.   97   Vavtrušová  Slávka                                     Trenčín                                     9,85 

4.   00   Vedrová                                                       Ostrava                                     9,77 

5.   97   Chybová  Vendula                                       Brno                                         9,48 

6.   98   Kolozsvaryová Táňa                                   Bratislava                                  8,98 

7.   98   Jandová  Katarína                                        Nitra                                         8,96 

8.   97   Reichová Natálie                                         Brno                                          8,93 

9.   99   Sedlárová Lucia                                           Bratislava                                 8,61 

10. 00   Prudká Johana                                              Ostrava                                     8,54 

11. 98   Šiláková Andy                                             Nitra                                          8,25 

 

VRH  GUĽOU   4 Kg 

1.   96   Hermanová Kristýna                                    Ostrava                                    12,40 

2.   96   Vinareková Eliška                                        Ostrava                                    11,14 

3.   96   Vyskočová Katarína                                     Nitra                                        10,62 

4.   95   Galatíková Lucie                                          Brno                                         10,48 

5.   96   Jankulicová  Michaela                                  Bratislava                                  9,35 

6.   96   Mokrá Barbora                                             Trenčín                                      8,47 

7.   95   Bederová Andrea                                          Trenčín                                      8,29 

8.   96   Klusáková Gabriela                                      Brno                                          8,23 

9.   95   Paprančová Dominika                                  Trenčín                                      7,41 

 

 

4x200m 

Celkové poradie 

1.        Ledecká-Zrastáková                                      Nitra  A                                      1:46,43 

           Zeleňáková-Nováková 

2.        Šimečková-Oberherrová                               Ostrava A                                   1:47,09 

           Falharová-Bártová 

3.        Sameková-Provazníková                               Trenčín A                                   1:47,87 

          Mašláňová-Kubišová 

4.       Sklenská-Jagošová                                         Brno  A                                      1:47,93 

          Svobodová-Šilhanová 

5.        Bakoová-Takacsová                                      Nitra  B                                      1:50,88 

          Dermeková-Vlčková                                

      

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

6.        Klímová-Strnadová                                     Brno  B                                       1:53,29 

           Havlíčková-Chybová 

7.        Slavětinská-Malenínska                              Brno  C                                       1:55,11 

           Reichová-Vitamvasová 

8.        Čiffaryová-Zapletalová                                Nitra  D                                      1:55,55 

          Chalupová-Majzlíková                   

9.        Juřicová-Ondrášiková                                 Ostrava  B                                   1:59,76 

          Growková-Nováková 

10.     Heldesová-Priecelová                                  Trenčín  C                                   2:00,90 

          Baţiková-Brisulová 

 

 

 

 

Chlapci 

 

 

60m pr. Dorastenci 

1.rozbeh 

1   97   Babiš Ivo                                                  Ostrava                                      8,79 

2.  98   Stankuš  Christián                                    Ostrava                                      8,83 

3.  98   Vodák Ondřej                                           Brno                                          9,27 

4.   97   Guzík Vojtěch                                         Ostrava                                      9,31 

 

2.rozbeh  juniori 

1.   95   Homola Tomáš                                       Ostrava                                         8,19 

2.   96   Juhos Ákos                                              Nitra                                            8,80 

3.   95   Lewko Alexander                                    Brno                                            9,00 

4.   96   Mazúch David                                         Nitra                                            9,38 

5.   95   Řezníček  Tomáš                                     Brno                                           10,05 

 

 

Mimo súťaž 

1.   94   Mádej Robin                                           Ostrava                                       8,62 

2.   94   Halmo Marek                                          Nitra                                           9,26 

  

 

60m 

1.rozbeh 
1.   96   Bolech  Matúš                                         Trenčín                                      7,24 

2.   97   Dvořák Filip                                            Brno                                          7,30 

3.   96   Suchánek Michal                                     Brno                                          7,36 

4.   96   Vychovalý Martin                                   Bratislava                                  7,49 

5.   95   Martonka Adam                                       Nitra                                         DNS 

2.rozbeh 

1.   95   Dvořák Radek                                         Brno                                           7,35 

2.   95   Volek Robert                                           Nitra                                          7,54 

3.   97   Belák Ján                                                 Ostrava                                      7,65 

4.   95   Mrva Stanislav                                         Nitra                                          7,73 

5.   98   Marón Dávid                                            Bratislava                                  8,35 

6.   98   Pekarčík Pavol                                         Trenčín                                      8,51 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

3.rozbeh 

1.   97   Gattermayer Leon                                  Brno                                           7,57 

2.   96   Slezák  Maximilián                                Bratislava                                   7,70 

3.   97   Schnitzer Bohuš                                     Nitra                                           7,88 

4.   95   Marček Peter                                         Bratislava                                    8,11 

4.rozbeh 

1.   98   Kotásek  Filip                                        Ostrava                                       7,52 

2.   98   Kajba milan                                           Nitra                                           7,65 

3.   95   Tyllich Jakub                                         Brno                                           7,77 

4.   97   Kopasz Kevin                                        Bratislava                                   8,08 

5.rozbeh 

1.   95   Šmátrala Samuel                                    Nitra                                          7,65 

2.   00   Plevka Richard                                       Trenčín                                      8,15 

3.   98   Hajduk Adam                                         Ostrava                                      8,17 

4.   98   Zahradníček Jakub                                 Ostrava                                      8,39 

5.   97   Konečný Martin                                      Brno                                         DNS 

6.rozbeh 

1.   98   Taškár Marek                                          Nitra                                          7,76 

2.   97   Kratochvíl Adam                                    Bratislava                                   8,21 

3.   95   Wild Eduard                                            Nitra                                          8,44 

4.   99   Manól Richard                                        Nitra                                          8,49 

5.   99   Greguš Rastislav                                     Nitra                                          8,84 

7.rozbeh 

1.   01   Zubčák Tomáš                                        Bratislava                                  9,34 

2.   01   Novák Martin                                         Trenčín                                       9,35 

3.   01   Lukáč Martin                                          Bratislava                                  9,58 

4.   02   Machálek Tomáš                                    Trenčín                                      9,88 

5.          Skokan                                                    Bratislava                                 10,06 

6.   02   Adamovič Tomáš                                    Trenčín                                    11,91 

 

Mimo súťaž 

1.   94   Rigler Erik                                              Bratislava                                  7,21 

2.   94   Kejík Lukáš                                            Brno                                           7,62 

3.   94   Halmo Marek                                          Nitra                                          7,87 

4.   94   Miklánek Jakub                                      Trenčín                                      7,98 

 

Celkové  poradie 

1.   97   Bolech Matúš                                         Trenčín                                       7,24 

2.   97   Dvořák Filip                                           Brno                                           7,30 

3.   95   Dvořák Radek                                        Brno                                           7,35 

4.   96   Suchánek  Michal                                  Brno                                           7,36 

5.   96   Vychovalý Martin                                 Bratislava                                    7,49 

6.   98   Kotásek Filip                                         Ostrava                                       7,52 

7.   95   Volek Robert                                         Nitra                                           7,54 

8.   97   Gattermayer Leon                                  Brno                                           7,57 

9.   95   Šmatrala Samuel                                    Nitra                                           7,65 

10. 98   Kajba Milan                                           Nitra                                           7,65 

11. 97   Belák Ján                                               Ostrava                                       7,65 

12. 96   Slezák Maximilián                                 Bratislava                                   7,70 

13. 95   Mrva Stanislav                                       Nitra                                           7,73 

14. 98   Taškár Marek                                         Nitra                                           7,76 

15. 95   Tyllich Jakub                                         Brno                                            7,77 

 

 

 



 

 

 

16. 97   Schnitzer  Bohuš                                     Nitra                                          7,88 

17. 97   Kopasz  Kevin                                        Bratislava                                   8,08 

18. 95   Marček Peter                                           Bratislava                                  8,11 

19. 00   Plevka Richard                                        Trenčín                                      8,15 

20. 98   Hajduk Adam                                          Ostrava                                      8,17 

21. 97   Kratochvíl Adam                                     Bratislava                                  8,21 

22. 98   Marón Dávid                                           Bratislava                                  8,35 

23. 98   Zahradníček jakub                                   Ostrava                                     8,39 

24. 95   Wild Eduard                                            Nitra                                         8,44 

25. 99   Manol Richard                                        Nitra                                          8,49 

26. 98   Pekarčík Pavol                                        Trenčín                                      8,51 

27. 99   Greguš Rastislav                                     Nitra                                          8,84 

28. 01   Zubčák Tomáš                                         Bratislava                                  9,34 

29. 01   Novák Martin                                          Trenčín                                      9,35 

30. 01   Lukáč Martin                                           Bratislava                                  9,58 

31. 02   Machálek Tomáš                                     Trenčín                                      9,88 

32.        Skokan                                                     Bratislava                                 10,06 

33. 02   Adamovič Tomáš                                     Trenčín                                     11,91 

 

 

300m 

1.rozbeh 

1.   96   Bolech Matúš                                            Trenčín                                    36,95 

2.   95   Homola Tomáš                                          Ostrava                                    37,22 

3.   95   Dvořak Radek                                            Brno                                        37,63 

4.   97   Schnitzer     Bohuš                                     Nitra                                        38,41 

2.rozbeh 

1.   96   Suchánek Michal                                       Brno                                         36,43 

2.   95   Volek Robert                                             Nitra                                         37,66 

3.   95   Tyllich   Jakub                                           Brno                                         39,46 

4.   96   Vychovalý Martin                                     Bratislava                                 43,60 

3.rozbeh 

1.   97   Dvořák Filip                                              Brno                                         37,53 

2.   98   Kotásek Filip                                             Ostrava                                    38,01 

3.   97   Mikič Branislav                                         Bratislava                                38,99 

4.   95   Šmatrala Samuel                                        Nitra                                        39,77 

4.rozbeh 

1.   96   Suja Leonard                                              Bratislava                                39,04 

2.   97   Gattermayer Leon                                       Brno                                       39,32 

3.   95   Lewko Alexander                                       Brno                                        39,42 

4.   98   Hajduk Adam                                             Ostrava                                    40,22 

5.rozbeh 

1.   95   Řezníček Tomáš                                        Brno                                         40,49 

2.   97   Škultéty Viktor                                          Trenčín                                     42,81 

3.   98   Moravec Erik                                              Bratislava                                 44,45 

4.   99...Greguš Rastislav                                        Nitra                                         46,25 

6.rozbeh 

1.   01   Zubčak Tomáš                                           Bratislava                                 49,81 

2.   01   Lukáč Martin                                             Bratislava                                 52,41 

3.   02   Machálek Tomáš                                       Trenčín                                     53,46 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Mimo súťaž 

1.   94   Privalinec Lukáš                                       Nitra                                     34,62/ručne meraný čas/ 

2.   94   Rigler Erik                                                Bratislava                             35,70/ručne meraný čas/ 

3.   94   Madej Robin                                             Ostrava                                 37,81 

4.   94   Kejik Lukáš                                              Brno                                      39,98 

5.   94   Miklánek Jakub                                        Trenčín                                  42,39 

 

 

Celkové poradie  300m 

1.   96   Suchánek Michal                                        Brno                                   36,43 

2.   96   Bolech Matúš                                             Trenčín                               36,95 

3.   95   Homola Tomáš                                           Ostrava                               37,22 

4.   97   Dvořák Filip                                               Brno                                    37,53 

5.   95   Dvořák Radek                                            Brno                                    37,63 

6.   95   Volek Robert                                              Nitra                                    37,66 

7.   98   Kotásek Filip                                              Ostrava                               38,01 

8.   97   Schnitzer  Bohuš                                         Nitra                                   38,41 

9.   97   Mikič Branislav                                          Bratislava                           38,99 

10. 96   Suja Leonard                                              Bratislava                            39,04 

11. 97   Gattermayer  Leon                                      Brno                                    39,32 

12. 95   Lewko    Alexander                                     Brno                                    39,42 

13. 95   Tyllich Jakub                                               Brno                                    39,46 

14. 95   Šmatrala Samuel                                         Nitra                                     39,77 

15. 98   Hajduk Adam                                             Ostrava                                  40,22 

16. 95   Řezníček Tomáš                                         Brno                                      40,49 

17. 97   Škultéty  Viktor                                          Trenčín                                  42,81 

18. 96   Vychovalý Martin                                       Bratislava                             43,60 

19. 98   Moravec Erik                                              Bratislava                              44,45 

20. 99   Greguš Rastislav                                         Nitra                                      46,25 

21. 01   Zubčák Tomáš                                            Bratislava                              49,81 

22. 01   Lukáč Martin                                              Bratislava                              52,41 

23. 02   Machálek Tomáš                                        Trenčím                                 53,46 

 

3000m 

1.   95   Zemaník Jakub                                            Ostrava                                 8:39,71 

2.   95   Friš Ján                                                        Ostrava                                 8:42,85 

3.   98   Krchňavý Adam                                          Nitra                                     9:31,60 

4.   96   Mitrenga  Adam                                          Brno                                     10:54,70 

5.   97   Molčan Šimon                                             Nitra                                     12:38,74 

 

Mimo súťaž 

1.   94   Schneider Vojtech                                       Ostrava                                 9:01,20 

2.  93    Števček Martin                                             Trenčín                                10:17,08 

3.   94   Bako Kristián                                               Trenčín                                10:27,85     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

1500m  celkové poradie 

1.   95   Zenkl Adam                                           Ostrava                                     3:57,72 

2.   96   Mazuch  Dávid                                       Nitra                                        4:24,48 

3.   98   Symerský Lukáš                                     Ostrava                                    4:28,64 

4.   95   Šrom  Jakub                                            Brno                                        4:34,05 

5.   98   Bárta Vojtech                                         Ostrava                                    4:37,15 

6.   98   Scholaster  Vojtech                                Ostrava                                    4:37,67 

7.   95   Mrva Stanislav                                       Nitra                                        4:40,63 

8.   97   Stabryn   Miroslav                                 Ostrava                                    4:41,20 

9   97    Škultéty Viktor                                       Trenčín                                    4:41,21 

10. 95   Varju Juraj                                              Bratislava                                4:44,81 

11. 96   Slavík Šimon                                          Brno                                         4:54,16 

12. 97   Duchoň Kamil                                        Trenčín                                    5:08,.53 

 

Mimo súťaž 

1.   94   Pikna Kristián                                         Bratislava                               4:46,67 

 

 

TROJSKOK 

1.   96   Zeman Jiří                                               Ostrava                                    13,62 

2.   96   Juhos Akos                                              Nitra                                        12,54 

3.   96   Waldhauser  Ján                                      Ostrava                                    12,49 

4.   98   Kajba Milan                                            Nitra                                         12,21 

5.   98   Kračmár Lukáš                                       Brno                                         11,66 

6.   96   Korman Hugo                                         Nitra                                         11,48 

7.   96   Dolejš  Pavel                                           Brno                                         11,04 

 

VRH  GUĽOU  4Kg 

1.   00   Plevka Richard                                        Trenčín                                     12,35 

2.   99   Králik Matúš                                            Nitra                                          9,50 

3.   99   Mičúnek Dávid                                        Ostrava                                      9,07 

 

VRH  GUĽOU  5Kg 
1.   97   Szabo Tomáš                                          Bratislava                                   12,87 

2.   98   Šuba Tomáš                                            Nitra                                           11,57 

3.   97   Konečný Martin                                      Brno                                           11,27 

4.   97   Porhajas  Jozef                                        Nitra                                           11,16 

5.   98   Mrkvica Damian                                     Bratislava                                   10,42 

6.   97   Kratochvíl Adam                                    Bratislava                                     9,44 

7.   98   Bendel Martin                                         Bratislava                                     7,44 

 

VRH  GUĽOU  6Kg 

1.   96   Daňo Viktor                                            Nitra                                           15,95 

2.   95   Ernest  Filip                                            Trenčín                                       15,09 

3.   96   Broš Nikolas                                           Nitra                                           14,44 

4.   96   Ščudla Zdeěk                                          Brno                                           13,07 

5.   96   Slezák  Maximilián                                 Bratislava                                   12,43 

6.   95   Cerulík Dominik                                     Nitra                                           11,54 

7.   96   Dolejš Pavel                                            Brno                                           11,30 

 

Mimo suťaž  guľa 7,25 Kg 

1.   94   Kyzlink Marek                                         Brno                                            9,07 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SKOK  DO  DIAĽKY 

1.   96   Zeman Jiří                                              Ostrava                                          664 

2.   97   Navrátil Filip                                         Brno                                               664 

3.   98   Vodák Ondřej                                        Brno                                               639 

4.   96   Waldhauser  Ján                                    Ostrava                                           612 

5.   98   Kračmár Lukáš                                      Brno                                               607 

6.   97   Babiš Ivo                                               Ostrava                                           606 

7.   97   Guzik Vojtech                                       Ostrava                                           570 

8.   97   Belák Ján                                              Ostrava                                            561 

9.   98   Zahradníček Jakub                                Ostrava                                           560 

10. 98   Pekárčik Pavol                                      Trenčín                                           557 

11. 98   Marón Dávid                                         Bratislava                                       539 

12. 99   Manol Richard                                      Nitra                                               490 

13. 98   Hajdúk Adam                                        Ostrava                                           485 

14. 99   Králik Matúš                                         Nitra                                               485 

15. 97   Kopsz Kevin                                         Bratislava                                       468 

16. 01   Novák Martin                                        Trenčín                                          386 

17. 02   Adamovič Tomáš                                  Trenčín                                          278 

18. 98   Šuba Tomáš                                           Nitra                                               0 

19. 00   Plevka Richard                                       Trenčín                                           0 

 

 

SKOK  DO  VÝŠKY 

1.   96   Zeman Tomáš                                         Bratislava                                    198 

2.   96   Magál Jakub                                            Bratislava                                    195 

3.   97   Navrátil Filip                                           Brno                                            195 

4.   96   Zeman Jiří                                               Ostrava                                        195 

5.   96   Šoka Šimon                                             Bratislava                                    190 

6.   98   Vodák Ondřej                                         Brno                                             185 

7.   96   Korman Hugo                                         Nitra                                             185 

8.   98   Stankuš Christián                                    Ostrava                                         180 

9.   96   Juhos    Akos                                           Nitra                                             170 

10. 95   Wild  Eduard                                           Nitra                                             165 

11. 98   Taškár Marek                                          Nitra                                             160 

12. 95   Ernest Filip                                              Trenčín                                        150 

 

Mimo súťaž 

1.   94   Kyzling Marek                                        Brno                                             185 

2.   94   Miklánek Jakub                                       Trenčín                                         150 

 

 

4x200 

Celkové poradie 

1.        Suchánek-Dvořák F.                                 Brno   A                                       1:34,82 

           Dvořák R.-Kračmar 

2.        Volek-Mazúch                                          Nitra   A                                       1:36,66                                          

           Schnitzer-Šmátrala 

3.        Škultéty-Bolech                                        Trenčín  A                                    1:40,58 

           Duchoň-Pekarčík 

4..       Taškár-Korman                                         Nitra     B                                      1:40,96 

           Mrva-Kajba 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

5.        Navrátil-Lewko                                        Brno          B                                    1:41,51 

           Tyllich-Gattermayer 

6.        Belák-Babiš                                              Ostrava      A                                   1:43,26 

           Stankuš-Kotásek 

7.        Scholaster-Symerský                                Ostrava       B                                  1:48,27 

           Stabryn-Bárta 

8.        Greguš-Manol                                           Nitra          C                                    1:48,69 

           Krchňavý-Molčan 

 

            


